800.445.6404 • tasklighting.com8
          		SEMPRIA®	LIGHTED	POWER	STRIP
  PART NUMBER LENGTH DRIVER
TOTAL
WATTS
#OF
RECEPT.
RECEPT.
COLOR FINISH
LUMENS
Based on 3000K
(approx. per fixture)*
KELVIN
TEMP
LPS10-Q-Driver2-1Color-FinishTemp 10½" Integral (DV),
Remote (RM)
2W 1 B, G, W
BK, BZ,
SN, WT 207 2700K,
3000K
LPS12-Q-Driver4-2Color-FinishTemp 12½" Integral (DV),
Remote (RM)
4W 2 B, G, W
BK, BZ,
SN, WT 414 2700K,
3000K
LPS18-Q-Driver6-2Color-FinishTemp 18½" Integral (DV),
Remote (RM)
6W 2 B, G, W
BK, BZ,
SN, WT 621 2700K,
3000K
LPS24-Q-Driver8-4Color-FinishTemp 24½" Integral (DV),
Remote (RM)
8W 4 B, G, W
BK, BZ,
SN, WT 828 2700K,
3000K
LPS30-Q-Driver10-4Color-FinishTemp 30½" Integral (DV),
Remote (RM)
10W 4 B, G, W
BK, BZ,
SN, WT 1035 2700K,
3000K
LPS36-Q-Driver12-4Color-FinishTemp 36½" Integral (DV),
Remote (RM)
12W 4 B, G, W
BK, BZ,
SN, WT 1242 2700K,
3000K
Sempria® LED Lighted Power Strip
Tamper Resistant Angle Power Strip with
Built-in Sempria LED Lighting
          		SEMPRIA®	LIGHTED	POWER	STRIP
  PART NUMBER LENGTH DRIVER
TOTAL
WATTS
#OF
RECEPT.
RECEPT.
COLOR FINISH
LUMENS
Based on 3000K
(approx. per fixture)*
KELVIN
TEMP
LPS10-H-Driver3-1Color-FinishTemp 10½" Integral (DV),
Remote (RM)
3W 1 B, G, W
BK, BZ,
SN, WT 270 2700K,
3000K
LPS12-H-Driver6-2Color-FinishTemp 12½" Integral (DV),
Remote (RM)
6W 2 B, G, W
BK, BZ,
SN, WT 540 2700K,
3000K
LPS18-H-Driver9-2Color-FinishTemp 18½" Integral (DV),
Remote (RM)
9W 2 B, G, W
BK, BZ,
SN, WT 810 2700K,
3000K
LPS24-H-Driver12-4Color-FinishTemp 24½" Integral (DV),
Remote (RM)
12W 4 B, G, W
BK, BZ,
SN, WT 1080 2700K,
3000K
LPS30-H-Driver15-4Color-FinishTemp 30½" Remote Only
(RM)
15W 4 B, G, W
BK, BZ,
SN, WT 1350 2700K,
3000K
LPS36-H-Driver18-4Color-FinishTemp 36½" Remote Only
(RM)
18W 4 B, G, W
BK, BZ,
SN, WT 1620 2700K,

Environment: Dry Only
Max	Run: Refer to Driver Specs
OPTIONAL	INSTALLATION	COMPONENTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
APS-Switch Rocker Switch (available in Black or White)
Task Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products without
prior notice
DIMMING	OPTIONS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DVELV-300P 300W Diva slide dimmer
DVELV-303P 300W Diva slide dimmer 3-way
MAELV-600-Color Maestro electronic smart dimmer
MA-R-Color Preset smart remote (for multiple switching)
REMOTE DRIVERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TLD-D30WSO 30W	hardwire	15VDC
TLD-D45WSO 45W	hardwire	15VDC
TLD-D60WSO 60W	hardwire	15VDC
TLD-D75WSO 75W	hardwire	15VDC
800.445.6404 • tasklighting.com10
Sempria® LED Lighted Power Strip
Tamper Resistant Angle Power Strip with
Built-in Sempria LED Lighting